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TEAM NAME
St Clairsville High School
Springfield High School
Northwestern High School
Indian Hill High School
Eaton High School
Minerva High School

OHSAA QUALIFYING ROUND
December 14, 2024

CcITy
Saint Clairsville
AKRON
Springfield
Cincinnati
Eaton
Minerva

DIVISION IV

Fight Song
TOTAL
56750
51.850
49.900
53.000
53.800
54.150

Band Chant
TOTAL
45.150
38.850
44.850

46000
40.950
44.000

Crowd Leading
TOTAL
80100
74.250
69.050
73.200
72.150
77.750

COMBINED
TOTAL
182.000
164.950
163.800
172.200
166.900
175.900




